

A. O. Smith to Hold Third Quarter Conference Call on October 26, 2023

October 2, 2023 at 10:15 AM EDT

MILWAUKEE, Oct. 2, 2023 /PRNewswire/ -- A. O. Smith Corporation (NYSE: AOS) will release its third quarter 2023 financial results before the market opens on Thursday, October 26, 2023, and has scheduled an investor conference call to follow at 10:00 a.m. (Eastern Daylight Time).



A. O. Smith to Hold Third Quarter Investor Conference Call Investors" page and select the "Third Quarter Conference Call" Ink.

About A. O. Smith

A. O. Smith Corporation, with headquarters in Milwaukee, Wis., is a global leader applying innovative technology and energy-efficient solutions to products manufactured and marketed worldwide. Listed on the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE: AOS), the Company is one of the world's leading manufacturers of residential and commercial water heating equipment and boilers, as well as a manufacturer of water treatment products. For more information, visit <u>www.aosmith.com</u>.

C View original content to download multimedia: <u>https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/a-o-smith-to-hold-third-quarter-conference-call-on-october-26-2023-301944492.html</u>

SOURCE A. O. Smith Corporation

Media Relations, Mark Petrarca, 414-359-4100, mpetrarca@aosmith.com; Investor Relations, Helen Gurholt, 414-359-4157, hgurholt@aosmith.com,